
 
CURRICULAM VITAE 

 
 

P. USMAN BASHA 
Email: pusmanbasha85@gmail.com 
Contact No: +91 7569361556 

 
CAREER OBJECTIVE 

 
Seeking   a   challenging   position,   utilizing   my   abilities   developed   through   my 

experience and education with an opportunity  for career growth based on  my  merit and to 

promote the growth of the organization. 

ACADEMIC PROFILE 
 

 
 

Qualification University Year of Passing Aggregate (%)
 
 

Post Graduation 
(M.Sc) 

 
 

Graduation 
(B.Sc) 

Intermediate 
(M.P.C) 

 
S.S.C 

 
B.Ed 

(Mathematics & 
Physical Science) 

Sri Krishna Devaraya 
University, Anantapur 

 
 

Sri Krishna Devaraya 
University, Anantapur 
Board Of Intermediate 

Education, Andhra Pradesh 
Board of Secondary Education, 

Andhra Pradesh 
 

Sri Krishna Devaraya 
University, Anantapur 

 
2008 
 
 
 
2006 
 
 
2003 
 
 
2001 
 
 
2009 

 
65.16% 
 
 
 
79.88% 
 
 
72.80% 
 
 
74.00% 
 
 
62.14%

 

 
LANGUAGES KNOWN 

 
 
➢  Telugu, Hindi & English 

 
 

TECHINCAL SKILLS 
 
➢  M S Office & Basis of Internet 

 

➢  Basic Typing Skills 
 

STRENGTHS 
 
➢  Commitment and Team Performance Basic Typing Skills 

 

➢  Confidence 
 

➢ Good communication and persuasion skills 
 

➢  Dedication and Perseverance



WORK EXPERIENCE 
 
➢ Since 2009 working as a Lecturer in St. Joseph’s Degree College, Sunkesula Road, Kurnool. 

 

 
WORKSHOP / SEMINARS 

 
➢  Two Days National Conference on “Emerging Nano Materials”. S.K. University, Anantapur on 21st  and 

22nd  March, 2014. 

➢ CBCS & Online internal Examinations at U.G. level Semester system. GTRM Govt. Degree 
 

College, Yerraguntla, Kurnool District on 25th  January 2016. 
 

➢  Two  Days  National  Seminar  on  Recent  trends  in  Physics  &  Electronics  Rayalaseema 
 

University, Kurnool on 30th  and 31th  August 2017. 
 

PERSONAL DETAILS: 
 
➢  Name                                   :  P. USMAN BASHA 

 

➢  Father  Name                       :  P. Bashu 
 

➢  Mother Name                      :  P. Mahaboob Bee 
 

➢  Date of Birth                       :  15th  January, 1985 
 

➢  Marital Status                      :  Married 
 

➢  Permanent Address             :  H. No. 21/18, Kondapeta Street, Dhone – 518222 
 

➢  Present Address                   :  H.No.17/209, Kanakanti Street, Kurnool – 518001 
 

➢  Nationality                          :  Indian 
 

➢  Hobbies                               :  Listening News & Reading Books 
 

REFERENCES 
 

1.   Dr. K. S. R. Chandra Sekhar Rao                   2. Dr. P. Shahanaz 
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– 518001                                               Kurnool - 518001 

 
DECLARATION 

 
I hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my knowledge & 

 

nothing has been concealed herein. 
 

Place:   KURNOOL Date: 

 
(P. USMAN BASHA) 

 
 

 


