CURRICULAM VITAE

P. USMAN BASHA Email: pusmanbasha85@gmail.com Contact No: +91 7569361556



CAREER OBJECTIVE

Seeking a challenging position, utilizing my abilities developed through my experience and education with an opportunity for career growth based on my merit and to promote the growth of the organization.

ACADEMIC PROFILE

Qualification	University	Year of Passing	Aggregate (%)
Post Graduation (M.Sc)	Sri Krishna Devaraya University, Anantapur	2008	65.16%
Graduation (B.Sc)	Sri Krishna Devaraya University, Anantapur	2006	79.88%
Intermediate (M.P.C)	Board Of Intermediate Education, Andhra Pradesh	2003	72.80%
S.S.C	Board of Secondary Education, Andhra Pradesh	2001	74.00%
B.Ed (Mathematics & Physical Science)	Sri Krishna Devaraya University, Anantapur	2009	62.14%

LANGUAGES KNOWN

> Telugu, Hindi & English

TECHINCAL SKILLS

- > M S Office & Basis of Internet
- > Basic Typing Skills

STRENGTHS

- > Commitment and Team Performance Basic Typing Skills
- > Confidence
- > Good communication and persuasion skills
- > Dedication and Perseverance

WORK EXPERIENCE

> Since 2009 working as a Lecturer in St. Joseph's Degree College, Sunkesula Road, Kurnool.

WORKSHOP / SEMINARS

- Two Days National Conference on "Emerging Nano Materials". S.K. University, Anantapur on 21st and 22nd March, 2014.
- > CBCS & Online internal Examinations at U.G. level Semester system. GTRM Govt. Degree College, Yerraguntla, Kurnool District on 25th January 2016.
- > Two Days National Seminar on Recent trends in Physics & Electronics Rayalaseema University, Kurnool on 30th and 31th August 2017.

PERSONAL DETAILS:

> Name	: P. USMAN BASHA		
➤ Father Name	: P. Bashu		
➤ Mother Name	: P. Mahaboob Bee		
> Date of Birth	: 15 th January, 1985		
➤ Marital Status	: Married		
> Permanent Address	: H. No. 21/18, Kondapeta Street, Dhone – 518222		
> Present Address	: H.No.17/209, Kanakanti Street, Kurnool – 518001		
> Nationality	: Indian		
> Hobbies	: Listening News & Reading Books		
<u>REFERENCES</u>			
1. Dr. K. S. R. Chandra	Sekhar Rao 2. Dr. P. Shahanaz		
H.No. 78-93,	D/o. P. C. Adam		
Krishna Nagar,	H.No. 17/209, Kanakanti Street, Kurnool		
- 518001	Kurnool - 518001		

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my knowledge & nothing has been concealed herein.

Place: KURNOOL Date:

(P. USMAN BASHA)